

Official Kennel Club Entry Form KAOS Dogsports Inc. of Regina Inc. 1311 Ottawa Street, Regina, SK S4R 1P3 ALL BREED, MIXED BREED AND UNRECOGNIZED BREED



OBEDIENCE SANCTIONED MATCH ENTRY FORM

Etransfers: register@kaosdogsports.ca message in Memo required: OBEDIENCE MATCH

Cheques payable to KAOS Dogsports Inc.

Email you entry to: ckcobedience@kaosdogsports.ca or mail/hand deliver to 1311 Ottawa Street, Regina, SK S4R 1P3

Sat, Sept 26, 2021 Sanctioned Match # 1

Entries Close: Sept 21/21 8:00 pm CST or when limit is reached

Entry Fees - Each dog per class - \$10 first class/dog

Same dog entered in any 2 or more classes - additional \$5/class entered Please read the Rules and Regulations to know what class or classes you are eligible to enter.

IF YOU ARE TITLED IN A CLASS YOU WISH TO ENTER PLEASE INDICATE THIS ON THE ENTRY FORM Highest Obedience Title Achieved To Date: _____

Entry Fee \$					Total \$		
BREED:			VARIETY:		SEX _{Male}		
JUMPS :	Height		 Width			Female	
	Pre-Novice		Novice Intermediate			Open HB	
	Novice A		Open 18 A			Utility A	
	Novice B		Open HA			Utility B	
	Novice C		Open 18 B				
Register	ed Name:					•	
Check one	Check one ONLY Date of Birth						
					/ mo Cana	da Elsewhere	
Breeder	/s						
Sire							
Dam							
Reg Owner/s				СКС	Membership #		
Owner's	Address				I		
City	City Prov. F			Postal (Postal Code		
Agent's	Name (if any)						
Agent's	Address						
responsibility						se name/s are entered above and I accept full he rules and regulations of the CKC and by any	
PHON	E #: Daytime:		E	vening: _			
	circle to indicate CELL/T	EXT or	LANDLINE		CELL/.1	EXT or LANDLINE	
	PLEASE PRINT YOUR EI		EARLY SO THAT WE C	AN EMAIL	YOUR	CONFIRMATION OF ENTRY	

WAIVER

BY SIGNING THIS DOCUMENT YOU ARE WAIVING CERTAIN RIGHTS, INCLUDING THE RIGHT TO SUE OR CLAIM COMPENSATION FOLLOWING ILLNESS OR AN ACCIDENT.

Please Initial ALL below:

I, the undersigned, agree to all of the following:

- 1. _______Initials I will keep my dog under full control at all times while in the KAOS Dogsports Inc. Training Centre, parking lot and surrounding grounds. I agree to accept full responsibility for my dog's actions and will not hold KAOS Dogsports Inc. or the members/trainers liable for any injury to myself, or my dog.
- 2. _____ I understand and will follow all CKC Rules and Regulations, as set forth in the Obedience rulebook.
- 3. _______ I agree to follow KAOS Dogsports Inc. Covid-19 protocols and guidelines as posted on the website and in the building. I understand that KAOS Dogsports Inc. and its members are not liable for any contraction of COVID-19 arising from participation in this event.
- 4. _____ I agree to not attend if I have symptoms of COVID-19 or you have currently tested positive for COVID-19 at the time of this event.
- 5. _____ I also agree to not attend if I have knowingly been exposed to COVID-19 in the past 14 days.
- 6. ______ I agree that I am attending this CKC event, hosted by KAOS Dogsports Inc of Regina, entirely at my own risk. I take full responsibility for my own health and safety during this event. I will follow all CKC and host club rules and requirements to reduce any exposure and possibility of contracting or spreading the virus.
- 7. ______ I fully submit that KAOS Dogsports Inc, of Regina, and the Canadian Kennel Club of Canada and any volunteers, workers or judges, are in no way liable for any present or future COVID-19 exposure incurred at any time by any person, in attendance or not in attendance, during or after this event.

Print Name:	FIRST	LAST		
Signature			Date	
Parent/Guard	lian Signature		Date	

KAOS DOGSPORTS INC. Video, Photo And Voice Recording Waiver

I give permission to KAOS Dogsports Inc., and its representatives, to record video, record me live streamed or otherwise capture my image. I also permit them to make recordings of my voice at 1311 Ottawa Street, Regina, Saskatchewan, during the Sanctioned Match on September 26, 2021. hosted by KAOS Dogsports Inc. I also grant KAOS Dogsports Inc., and its representatives, the right to reproduce, use, present, broadcast, live stream, distribute and create derivative works of these images and recordings in any media now known or later developed for promoting, publicizing or explaining KAOS Dogsports Inc. and its volunteer endeavours, promotional, fundraising and educational purposes. I acknowledge that KAOS Dogsports owns all rights to the images and recordings.

Print Name:	FIRST	LAST	
Signature			Date
Parent/Guard	lian Signature		Date